
Office 2021/2022 Email

President Caitlyn Scales caitlynscales@ansercharterschool.org

V. President Leslie Brown lesliebrown@ansercharterschool.org

Treasurer Maridee Lemieux marideelemieux@ansercharterschool.org

Maggie Chase maggiechase@ansercharterschool.org

Jay Holmes jayholmes@ansercharterschool.org

AnnMarie Johnson annmariejohnson@ansercharterschool.org

Mike Mann mikemann@ansercharterschool.org

Vic McCraw vicmccraw@ansercharterschool.org

Doug Metzgar dougmetzgar@ansercharterschool.org

Parent at Large (2 year
term)

Hannah Newbill hannahnewbill@ansercharterschool.org

Parent at Large (2 year
term)

Brian Whitney brianwhitney@ansercharterschool.org

Family Council

Representative-

Sasha Rojas
Zaragoza

sasharojas@ansercharterschool.org



appointed  annually

Organization Director
(non voting)

Heather Dennis hdennis@ansercharterschool.org

Education Director
(non voting)

Michelle Dunstan mdunstan@ansercharterschool.org

Staff Liasion ( non-voting) Heather Banuelos hbanuelos@ansercharterschool.org


